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199701070000
05301

01/07/1997
08:44:10

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199701170000
18721

01/17/1997
10:58:11

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199701170000
18731

01/17/1997
10:58:12

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199702170000
50501

02/17/1997
12:22:03

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199609260003
17571

199702170000
50511

02/17/1997
12:22:04

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199705150001
52421

05/15/1997
01:13:37

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199605010001
42231

199705150001
52431

05/15/1997
01:13:39

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199606240002
04141

199701170000
18711

01/17/1997
10:58:10

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199701170000
18741

01/17/1997
10:58:13

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199709020002
79141

09/02/1997
10:50:52

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199706270002
01741

06/27/1997
12:53:19

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE
FUNDING
CORP

199706270002
01731

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:1997-
20173

199708290002
77811

08/29/1997
01:21:46

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE
FUNDING
CORP

17 62 199708290002
77801

Lot#:36
Book:17 Pg:62
Desc:1997-
27780


