Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701070000 05301	01/07/1997 08:44:10	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						
199701170000 18721	01/17/1997 10:58:11	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						
199701170000 18731	01/17/1997 10:58:12	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						
199702170000 50501	02/17/1997 12:22:03	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199609260003 17571	
199702170000 50511	02/17/1997 12:22:04	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						
199705150001 52421	05/15/1997 01:13:37	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199605010001 42231	
199705150001 52431	05/15/1997 01:13:39	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199606240002 04141	
199701170000 18711	01/17/1997 10:58:10	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						
199701170000 18741	01/17/1997 10:58:13	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						
199709020002 79141	09/02/1997 10:50:52	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
99706270002 01741	06/27/1997 12:53:19	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE FUNDING CORP					199706270002 01731	Sec:07 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:1997- 20173
199708290002 77811	08/29/1997 01:21:46	MICAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE FUNDING CORP			17	62	199708290002 77801	Lot#:36 Book:17 Pg:62 Desc:1997- 27780